Position

Winners

Winners

Winners

Winners

2nd Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

4th Place

4th Place

4th Place

Players Name

Neil Phizacklea
Michael Phizacklea
Jon Clarke

Paul Murray
Andrew Dorrian

| J Booth

Neil Bremner
Andrew Mattinson
Phil Hay

Jarrod Buckley
Steven Lang

Karl Kirkham
Stuart Oswald
Stephen Grogan
Rupert Bonnington

Peter Rainey

ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB
4 Man Team Open

Well Done To The Following Players

Voucher Number
2025-360
2025-361
2025-362
2025-363
2025-364
2025-365
2025-342
2025-343
2025-344
2025-345
2025-346
2025-371
2025-372
2025-373
2025-374

2025-375

Club Professional, Alyn Cousins, will contact prize winners to arrange prize collection.

Gross

Hcap

Net

91 pts

88 pts

87 pts acpo

87 pts acpo

Prize Value

£100

£100

£100

£100

£75

£75

£75

£75

£60

£60

£60

£60

£50

£50

£50

£50



