ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB



4 Man Team Open



Well Done To The Following Players

Position	Players Name	Voucher Number	Gross	Нсар	Net	Prize Value
Winners	Neil Phizacklea	2025-360			91 pts	£100
Winners	Michael Phizacklea	2025-361				£100
Winners	Jon Clarke	2025-362				£100
Winners	Paul Murray	2025-363				£100
2nd Place	Andrew Dorrian	2025-364			88 pts	£75
2nd Place	I J Booth	2025-365				£75
2nd Place	Neil Bremner	2025-342				£75
2nd Place	Andrew Mattinson	2025-343				£75
3rd Place	Phil Hay	2025-344			87 pts acpo	£60
3rd Place	Jarrod Buckley	2025-345				£60
3rd Place	Steven Lang	2025-346				£60
3rd Place	Karl Kirkham	2025-371				£60
4th Place	Stuart Oswald	2025-372			87 pts acpo	£50
4th Place	Stephen Grogan	2025-373				£50
4th Place	Rupert Bonnington	2025-374				£50
4th Place	Peter Rainey	2025-375				£50

Club Professional, Alyn Cousins, will contact prize winners to arrange prize collection.